

Present : Sri Priyajit Chatterjee
J.O. Code No. WB00807
Judge, Special Court(Under POCSO Act) cum
Addl. Sessions Judge, Raghunathpur
CNR No.WBPU 05-000222-2020
Sessions(Spl)Case No. 35/2020

22.08.2024 Today is fixed for appearance of accused person on c.b. and consideration of charge.
The sole accused person on c.b. is absent by petition.
Ld. Spl. P.P. files hazira.
Heard Ld. Advocate for the defence as well as prosecution.
Prayer is considered and rejected.
Issue W/A against the accused person namely Mustak Ansary @ Barka atonce.
Start proceedings u/s 446 Cr.pc. against the surety of the said accused person
accordingly.

To 26.09.2024 for e.R. of W/A.

Sd/-

Dictated & corrected by me
Sd/-
Judge, Special Court

Judge, Special Court(Under POCSO Act)
cum Addl. Sessions Judge
Raghunathpur, Purulia