

JO CODE- WB00564
Sessions Spl. Case- 35/20
CIS no: 37/20

20/02/26

Today is fixed for considered of charge and production.

Accused Mustak Ansary is not produced.

Ld. P.P. files hazira.

The case is adjourned today.

To 17/03/26 for production and considered of charge.

D/c by me:

ASJ

Addl. Sessions Judge,
Raghunathpur.